
Course (Undergraduate) Course Code Name Phone Number Room Email (@uow.edu.au)

Bachelor of Bionanotechnology (Honours) 457 Prof Adam Trevitt 4221 5545 42.213 adam_trevitt

Bachelor of Bionanotechnology (Honours) (Dean's Scholar) 458 Prof Adam Trevitt 4222 5545 42.213 adam_trevitt

Bachelor of Medical Biotechnology (Honours) 1781 Dr Jody Gorman 4221 3328 32.324 jodie_gorman

Bachelor of Medical Biotechnology (Honours) (Dean's Scholar) 1780 Dr Jody Gorman 4222 3328 32.324 jodie_gorman

Bachelor of Medicinal Chemistry (Honours) 1773 A/Prof Carolyn Dillon 4221 4930 18.129 carolyn_dillon

Bachelor of Medicinal Chemistry (Honours) (Dean's Scholar) 1772 A/Prof Carolyn Dillon 4222 4930 18.129 carolyn_dillon

Bachelor of Science (Cell and Molecular Biology) 742 Dr Reece Sophocleous 4239 4110 18.127 reeces

Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Dean's Scholar) (Cell and Molecular Biology) 1786 Dr Reece Sophocleous 4240 4110 18.127 reeces

Bachelor of Science (Chemistry) 742 A/Prof Chris Richardson 4221 3254 18.114 chris_richardson

Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Dean's Scholar) (Chemistry) 1786 A/Prof Chris Richardson 4222 3254 18.114 chris_richardson

Bachelor of Medicinal Chemistry Honours Coordinator 1772, 1773 A/Prof Kara Perrow 4221 4256 32.232 kara_perrow

Bachelor of Medical Biotechnology Honours Coordinator 1780, 1781 A/Prof Kara Perrow 4222 4256 32.232 kara_perrow

Bachelor of Science Honours Coordinator 741 A/Prof Kara Perrow 4223 4256 32.232 kara_perrow

Course (Postgraduate) Course Code Name Phone Number Room Email (@uow.edu.au)

Master of Medical Biotechnology 465 Dr Jane Al Kouba 4221 4842 18.222 jane_alkouba

Master of Medicinal Chemistry 466 Dr Jane Al Kouba 4222 4842 19.222 jane_alkouba

School of Chemistry and Molecular Bioscience (SCMB) - Head of Students: Dr Jody Gorman
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Bachelor of Conservation Biology (Honours) 1778 Dr Bethany Hoye 4252 8209 35.107 bethany_hoye

Bachelor of Environmental Science (Honours) 1880 A/Prof Phillip Byrne 4298 1932 35.122A phillip_byrne

Bachelor of Environmental Science (Honours) (Dean's Scholar) 1703 A/Prof Phillip Byrne 4299 1932 35.122A phillip_byrne

Bachelor of Marine Science (Honours) 1872 Dr Marian Wong 4221 3574 35.124 marian_wong

Bachelor of Marine Science (Honours) (Dean's Scholar) 1782 Dr Marian Wong 4222 3574 35.124 marian_wong

Bachelor of Science (Earth Sciences) 742 Dr Lloyd White 4221 4749 41.173 lloyd_white

Bachelor of Science (Ecology and Conservation Biology) 742 Dr Bethany Hoye 4252 8209 35.107 bethany_hoye

Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Dean's Scholar) (Ecology and Conservation Biology) 1786 Dr Bethany Hoye 4253 8209 36.107 bethany_hoye

Bachelor of Science (Environment) 742 Prof Kerrylee Rogers 4239 2512 41.G31 kerrylee_rogers

Bachelor of Science (Geology) 742 Dr Lloyd White 4221 4749 41.173 lloyd_white

Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Dean's Scholar) (Geology) 1786 Dr Lloyd White 4222 4749 41.173 lloyd_white

Bachelor of Science (Physical Geography) 742 A/Prof Sarah Hamylton 4221 3589 41.G34 sarah_hamylton

Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Dean's Scholar) (Physical Geography & Environmental 

Geosciences)
1786 A/Prof Sarah Hamylton 4222 3589 41.G35 sarah_hamylton

Bachelor of Research (Biological Sciences) 382 A/Prof Phil Byrne 4298 1932 35.122A phillip_byrne

Bachelor of Research (Earth and Environmental Sciences) 382 Senior Prof Colin Murray-Wallace 4221 4419 41.G33 colin_murray-wallace

Honours Coordinator (Earth Sciences) 741 Prof Allen Nutman 4298 3347 41.162 allen_nutman

Course (Postgraduate) Course Code Name Phone Number Room Email (@uow.edu.au)

Master of Conservation Biology 463 Senior Prof Colin Murray-Wallace 4221 4419 41.G33 colin_murray-wallace

Master of Earth and Environmental Sciences 464 Senior Prof Colin Murray-Wallace 4222 4419 41.G34 colin_murray-wallace

School of Earth, Atmospheric and Life Sciences (SEALS) - Head of Students: Dr Johanna Turnbull
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Bachelor of Exercise Science 1868 Dr Jonathan Shemmell 4298 1138 41.334 jon_shemmell

Bachelor of Exercise Science and Rehabilitation 851_2 A/Prof Ria Arnold 4239 3896 41.336 ria_arnold

Bachelor of Medical and Health Sciences 1830 Dr Jessica Nealon & Prof Barbara Meyer 4221 5147 28.G11A jessica_nealon

Bachelor of Medical and Health Sciences (Honours) 1831 Dr Jessica Nealon & Prof Barbara Meyer 4222 5147 28.G11A jessica_nealon

Bachelor of Medical and Health Sciences (Honours) (Dean's Scholar) 1702 Dr Jessica Nealon & Prof Barbara Meyer 4223 5147 28.G11A jessica_nealon

Bachelor of Nutrition and Dietetics (Honours) 1879 Dr Kelly Lambert 4221 5251 41.319C kelly_lambert

Bachelor of Nutrition and Dietetics (Honours) (Dean's Scholar) 1705 Dr Kelly Lambert 4222 5251 41.319C kelly_lambert

Bachelor of Nutrition Science 1869 Dr Anita Stefoska-Needham 4221 4707 41.225 anita_stefoska-needham

Bachelor of Pre-Medicine, Science and Health 363 Dr Karen Fildes 4229 1527 15.G33 pre-medicine

Bachelor of Research (Medical and Health Sciences) 382 A/Prof Todd Mitchell 4221 5443 41.312 todd_mitchell

Honours Coordinator 741 A/Prof Katrina Green 4252 8506 42.314 katrina_green

Course (Postgraduate) Course Code Name Phone Number Room Email (@uow.edu.au)

Graduate Certificate in Indigenous Trauma and Recovery Practice  2117 A/Prof Elizabeth Dale 41.256 itrp-coordinator

Graduate Certificate in Strength and Conditioning 2130 Dr James Forsyth 4221 3297 41.328 james_forsyth

Graduate Certificate in Medical Science and Health Research 2124 A/Prof Todd Mitchell 4221 5443 41.312 todd_mitchell

Master of Indigenous Health 1440 A/Prof Elizabeth Dale 41.256 elizabeth_dale

Master of Clinical Exercise Physiology 434 A/Prof Ria Arnold 4239 3896 41.336 ria_arnold

Master of Nutrition and Dietetics 1631 Dr Kelly Lambert 4221 5251 41.319C kelly_lambert

The Master of Global Science and Management 467 Prof Sibylle Schwab 4221 5816 41.174 sibylle_schwab

School of Medical, Indigenous and Health Sciences  - Head of Students: Dr Anne McMahon/ Dr Megan Kelly
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Bachelor of Nursing 394 A/Prof Chris Patterson 4239 2516 41.217 bn-apd

Bachelor of Nursing (Conversion) 355 A/Prof Chris Patterson 4240 2516 41.217 bn-apd

Honours Co-Ordinator 862 Prof Lorna Moxham 4239 2559 42.219 lorna_moxham

Course (Postgraduate) Course Code Name Phone Number Room Email (@uow.edu.au)

Graduate Certificate in Medical and Health Leadership 2132 A/Prof Rebekkah Middleton & Dr Kaye Rolls 4221 3724 41.221 rebekkah_middleton

Graduate Certificate in Dementia Care 1176 Dr Peter Thomas 4221 3229 41.216 peter_thomas

Graduate Certificate in Gerontology and Rehabilitation Studies 1165 Dr Peter Thomas 4222 3229 41.216 peter_thomas

Graduate Certificate in Nursing 1112 Dr Peter Thomas 4222 3229 41.216 peter_thomas

Graduate Certificate in Mental Health Nursing 1124 Prof Lorna Moxham 4239 2559 42.219 lorna_moxham

Master of Nursing 1546 Dr Peter Thomas 4222 3229 41.216 peter_thomas

Master of Nursing International 1647 Dr Peter Thomas 4222 3229 41.216 peter_thomas

Master of Science (Person Centred Dementia Care) 1616 Dr Peter Thomas 4222 3229 41.216 peter_thomas

Master of Science (Leadership in Gerontology and Rehabilitation) 1616 Dr Peter Thomas 4222 3229 41.216 peter_thomas

Master of Medical and Health Leadership 3049 A/Prof Rebekkah Middleton & Dr Kaye Rolls 4221 3724 41.221 rebekkah_middleton

School of Nursing - Head of Students: Dr Peter Thomas
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Doctor of Medicine 1646 A/Prof Kylie Mansfield 4221 5851 28.12 kylie_mansfield

Course Course Code Name Phone Number Room Email (@uow.edu.au)

Bachelor of Science - Bachelor of Arts 747 Prof Alexander Mackay 4221 5344 41.168 alex_mackay

Bachelor of Science - Bachelor of Business 3115 Dr Johanna Turnbull 4298 1146 41.176 johanna_turnbull

Course Course Code Name Phone Number Room Email (@uow.edu.au)

220 (SCMB) Professor Ron Sluyter 42215508 32.306 ronald_slyuter

220 (SEALS) Supervisor or Associate Professor Phil Byrne 4221 1932 35.122A phillip_byrne

220 (MIHS) Supervisor or Associate Professor Todd Mitchell 4221 5443 41.312 todd_mitchell

220 (SON) Supervisor or Professor Liz Halcomb 4221 3784 41.108 elizabeth_halcomb

210 (SCMB) Professor Ron Sluyter 42215508 32.306 ronald_slyuter

210 (SEALS) Supervisor or Associate Professor Phil Byrne 4221 1932 35.122A phillip_byrne

210 (MIHS) Supervisor or Associate Professor Todd Mitchell 4221 5443 41.312 todd_mitchell

210 (SON) Supervisor or Professor Liz Halcomb 4221 3784 41.108 elizabeth_halcomb

1354 (SCMB) Professor Ron Sluyter 42215508 32.306 ronald_slyuter

1354 (SEALS) Supervisor or Associate Professor Phil Byrne 4221 1932 32.306 phillip_byrne

1354 (MIHS) Supervisor or Associate Professor Todd Mitchell 4221 5443 41.312 todd_mitchell

1354 (SON) Supervisor or Professor Liz Halcomb 4221 3784 41.108 elizabeth_halcomb

Graduate School of Medicine - Head of Students: Dr Darryl McAndrew

Master of Philosophy

Research Courses

Double Degrees

Doctor of Philosophy

Doctor of Philosophy (Intergrated)
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